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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Sarah Bilsky
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
sabilsky@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Sharon D Boudreaux
Adjunct Instructor in Psychology
205 Peabody Bldg
Tupelo, MS 38801
sdboudre@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 844-5622
Jump to index
C
Paul A Callens
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Psychology
205 Peabody Building
Tupelo, MS 38801
pacallen@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 844-5622
Jump to index
D
Laura J Dixon
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
302D Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
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ljdixon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2535
Carey Dowling
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY AND DIRECTOR OF UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES
Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
dowling@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
G
Scott Allen Gustafson
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES CENTER
G 382 KINARD HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sagustaf@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5272
Jump to index
H
Shannon Leane Hill
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
DESOTO CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
aashanno@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7282
Jump to index
I
Sarah Irby
Adjunct Instructor in Psychology
Desoto Center Desoto Campus
Southaven, MS 38672
smirby1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 342-4765
Jump to index
J
Laura Renee Johnson
PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
201B Peabody
University, MS 38677
ljohnson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5185
Jump to index
L
Aaron Lee
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
207 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
aalee2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
M
Danielle Jeanette Maack
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
djmaack@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1927
Mervin R Matthew
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
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Psychology, 205 George Peabody Bldg
University, MS 38677
mrmatthe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1499
Stephanie Elisabeth Miller
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY AND DIRECTOR OF EXPERIMENTAL GRADUATE PROGRAM
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
semille5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6541
Jump to index
P
Nicolaas Prins
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
301 A Peabody
University, MS 38677
nprins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1207
Jump to index
R
Melinda Merchant Redding
Instructor in Psychology
205 Peabody
University, MS 38677
mredding@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Jessica Bryant Reed
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN PSYCHOLOGY
205 PEABODY BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jbryant1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Matthew B Reysen
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
301C Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
reysen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5185
Sarah D Richie
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
srichie@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Andrew Roberts
Adjunct Instructor in Psychology
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
asrober3@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
S
Stefan E Schulenberg
PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY, DIRECTOR OF INTERDISCIPLINARY MINOR IN DISASTER SCIENCES AND DIRECTOR OF THE CLINICAL- DISASTER RESEARCH
CENTER
203 Kinard Hall
University, MS 38677
sschulen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3518
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Carrie Smith
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
201B Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
csmith4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1075
Rebekah Elizabeth Smith
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
rebekah@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Todd A Smitherman
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY AND DIRECTOR OF CLINICAL TRAINING
310 D Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
tasmithe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1825
Kurt D Streeter
INSTRUCTOR IN PSYCHOLOGY
205 Peabody Building
University, MS 38677
kstreete@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Kenneth J Sufka
PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY AND PHARMACOLOGY; AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
311B Peabody
University, MS 38677
pysufka@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7728
Amanda Sue Surdock
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN PSYCHOLOGY
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ashines@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
W
Joseph Wellman
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
wellman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Sheila Williamson
Adjunct Instructor in Psychology
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
smwilli3@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Haley Jordyn Short Wood
Adjunct Instructor in Psychology
205 Peabody Building
University, MS 38677
hjmccraw@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
Y
John N Young
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
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309 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
jnyoung1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1775
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Jump to current faculty
A
Michael Thomas Allen
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
311D PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mta1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5190
Jump to index
C
Karen Ann Christoff
Associate Professor Emerita of Psychology
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pykac@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
H
David S Hargrove
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pydsh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
L
Thomas W Lombardo
Associate Director of Research and Associate Professor of Emeritus of Psychology
100 BARR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pytwl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7482
Jump to index
M
KENNETH O MCGRAW
Professor Emeritus of Psychology and L Stacy Davidson Professor Emeritus of Liberal Arts
205 PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pymcgraw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
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O
STAN L O'DELL
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
205 PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sodell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
W
Kelly Gene Wilson
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
311C PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kwilson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5256
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